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N.B.: only the main sites and facilities of the 
territory are shown on this map. Outside this 
perimeter, only the supra-regional level or level 
with strong tourist attractiveness is represented.

Chelles

Torcy Serris

Roissy-en-Brie

Noisy-
le-Grand

Sucy-en-Brie

Chessy

Bussy-Saint-Georges

Champigny-
sur-Marne

Lagny-
sur-Marne

Champs-
sur-Marne

Vaires-
sur-Marne

Magny-le-Hongre

Boundary of intercommunalité

Communes

Boundary of département

Grand Paris-
Grand Est

(T9)
Paris Vallée
de la Marne

Marne et Gondoire

 Val d’Europe
Agglomération

Grand Paris
Sud Est Avenir

(T11)

Grand Paris
Marne et Bois

(T10)

Seine-Saint-Denis

Seine-et-Marne

Val-de-Marne

Paris

Area covering 3 départements / 3 Établissements Publics Territoriaux / 3 intercommunalités

Third places in the area
1 -
2 -

3 -
4 -
5 -
6 -
7 -
8 -
9 -

10 -
11 -
12 -
13 -
14 -
15 -

16 -
17 -
18 -
19 -
20 -
21 -
22 -
23 -

24 -

Descartes Developpement & Innovation
(technopole, Incubator, Fablab),
Champs-sur-Marne
BURO Club Partner, Champs-sur-Marne
Centrale Affaires, Pontault-Combault
Coreex, Chelles
Cosy Work’in, Chelles
COWORK 77, Chanteloup-en-Brie
Coworking Services, Lognes
Coworking Sucy, Sucy-en-Brie
Digital Village Seine-et-Marne, Roissy-en-Brie
Coworking space BUROPARC, Torcy
Coworking space DG SERVICES, Torcy
Station Val d’Europe, Montévrain
Globe Worker, Serris
Business centre – Val de Marne,
Chennevières-sur-Marne
L’Atelier, Champigny-sur-Marne
LA CENTRIF’, Champs-sur-Marne
La Forge 3.0, Serris
La Sandbox 212, Serris
Le Ka(w)fice, Vaires-sur-Marne
Néopole Marne la Vallée, Noisiel
Val d’Europe, Station – Citalium, Montévrain
We Welcome (Coworking BAZAR),
Lagny-sur-Marne
WOJO, Noisy-le-Grand

3EF Pépite, Champs-sur-MarnePARIS EASTERN GATEWAY
MARNE VALLEY


